502647530 01/23/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2694138

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
J. CRAIG HALLY	08/09/2013
LINDSEY R. BARCHECK	08/09/2013
DENISE MICHELE TRABONA	08/09/2013
MICHAEL HENRY LAMANNA	08/09/2013
SANDY RUOH-IAN WU	08/12/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROSOFT CORPORATION	
Street Address:	ONE MICROSOFT WAY	
City:	REDMOND	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29456159

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001 Phone: (202) 824-3000

Email: lwilley@bannerwitcoff.com, bwptopat@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD.

Address Line 1: 1100 13TH ST. NW

Address Line 2: STE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	013797.09603
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVE S. CHANG
	PAIENI

502647530 REEL: 032027 FRAME: 0846

Signature:	/Steve Chang/
Date:	01/23/2014
Total Attachments: 1 source=09603#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 032027 FRAME: 0847

Atty. Ref: 013797.09603 MS# 339616_01

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

	Alteritorios and a servicio and a se
LaManna and Sandy Ruch-lan V ("INVENTION") disclosed and/or WITH ANIMATED GRAPHICAL will be filed w hereby autho & Witcoff, LT 4051, who ar parenthesis (APPLICATIO was filed on g is filed concu Microsoft Corpora successors and assigns ("ASSIG and exclusive rights, title and into applications and patents derived United States, its territories, and	y, Lindsey R. Barcheck, Denise Michele Trabona, Michael H. Vu ("ASSIGNORS"), have invented subject matter claimed in a patent application entitled "DISPLAY SCREEN USER INTERFACE" ("APPLICATION"), which: vithout this executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNORS orize and request ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of Banner D., 1100 13th Street NW, Suite 1200, Washington, DC 20005—re associated with customer number 28319, to insert here in U.S. Serial No
	uable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby RS, the ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer to the
	sive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and the
APPLICATION (and APPLICATION)	
making and prosecution of the A	ee to execute all instruments and documents required for the PPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation herefrom, and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting title JICATION DERIVATIVES).
8-9-13	JC-JLo16
DATE	J-Craig Hally
8-9-13	THE WALL
DATE	Lindsey R. Barcheck
8/9/13	DETURAL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE
DATE /	Denise Michele Trabona
8/9/2013 U	UQ LUL
DATE	Michael H. LaManna
8/12/2013	Sandy 1/2
DATE	Sandy Ruoh-lan Wu

PATENT

REEL: 032027 FRAME: 0848 RECORDED: 01/23/2014